
BEL OPTRONICS LIMITED,BHOSARI,PUNE ,PUNE
REF: Ref: PN/VIG/2020-21/04

DATE 08.08.2020

 

Sl. No. Tender No. Item / Nature of work Contract No. Contract Date Value of Contract 
(Rs.)

Scheduled date 
of completion of 

supplies
Remarks

1 PR/C1/20-21/010 DIODE ARRAY HV RECT, 2-way C1/1/20-21/0016 02-Jul-20 12,47,847.00            30-Jul-20

2 PR/20-21/C1/017 Fiber Optic Plate (FOP),Non-Intensive, HE, 4 um C1/1/20-21/0019 11-Jul-20 2,19,49,387.00         11-Jul-21

DGM & VO

Details of publication of Works / Purchase / Consultancy Contracts awarded on nomination / single tender basis valuing Rs.5 Lakhs and above for the month of  JULY 2020


